



BILL TO: CNT LOGISTICS LLC 6923 MAYNARDVILLE PIKE # 364 KNOXVILLE, TN 37918 INVOICE DATE: 07/08/2025 INVOICE #: R99673 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 08/08/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
07/07/2025		2544 Bells Highway, Jackson, TN 38305 - 1440 Mark St, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00

TOTAL

\$1,125.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

## TRUCKLOAD RATE CONFIRMATION **CNT** Logistics

6923 Maynardville Pike - Suite 364 KNOXVILLE. TN 37918

Carrier Name: ROYAL3 INC Ready Date: 7/7/2025 Date Needed: None Service Level: Normal



Load #: 123793183
Customer PO: PO 1031
Shipper Ref: 2020-677
Trailer Type/Size: Van / Full

Shipper Informat	ion:		
Name:	SEB Recycling Solutions	Contact:	
Address:	2544 BELLS HIGHWAY	Phone:	
	JACKSON, TN 38305	Deedy Times	8:00 AM -
		Ready Time:	3:00 PM
Consignee Inform	nation:		
Name:	Warehouse	Contact:	847-595-7150
Address:	1440 Mark St	Phone:	
	ELK GROVE VILLAGE, IL 60007		None -
		Close Time:	None

Handling Units	Package Type	Pieces	HAZMAT	List of Items	Total Weight
0	Pallet	1		palletized plastic	43,000

PICKUP INSTRUCTIONS:

## **DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:**

2020-677 The driver will need to call us at 847-595-7150 a 1/2 hour before they arrive.

	Rate:	USD \$1,125.00
	TOTAL:	USD \$1,125.00
POD MUST BE EMAILED TO dbrauss@cntlogistics.net BEFORE DRIVER LEAVES DELIVERY LOCAT	ON	

CONFIRMATION OF RATE CON CONFIRMS EXPECTATIONS WILL BE MET

continuation of white on continues interventions white white white one way
prover responsible for making sure freight is secured properly, must reach out to broker if there is a problem
\*\*Driver must take photos of cargo when loaded/offloaded to protect carrier (\$100 fine if not provided)
\*\*\*Tracking must be turned on or provided for duration of transit (\$100 fine/day a load is not tracked properly) and communicate any delays, Carrier is responsible for all reschedule fee's

\*\*\*Tracking must be turned on or provided for duration of transit (\$100 fine/day a load is not tracked properly) and communicate any delays, Carrier is responsible for all resumments of if appt/sta is missed
\*\*\*\*All sonsessorials must be reported immediately to be reimbursed. To be eligible for detention, carrier must have tracking active the entire life of load
\*\*\*\*All POD's must be turned in within 24 hrs of delivery for a carrier to be paid promptlyfhis confirmation governs the movement of the above-referenced freight as of the specified and hereby amends, is incorporated by reference and becomes a part of the certain transportation contract by and between "Broker" and "Contract carrier". Carrier at higher rates and that not shipments handled under such rates will subsequently be subject to a later claim for undercharges. IF AGRED SERVICES ARE FULFILED, RATES ARE NOT NEGOTIABLE. Carrier is responsible for all elivery oppointments. The undersigned accepts the referenced shipment on behalf of the carrier and acknowledge as correct the information contained herein, the carrier agrees to the terms of the Master agreement previously executed between our companies. Invoicing by the carrier is responsible for place count and condition of load at time of delivery. For payment of freight charges, the must receive original and signed Bill of landing and Proof of Delivery with a carrier invoice. Payment will be made 30 days after all required paperwork is received at CNT logistics, facilities. We are not responsible for lowerweight. If Dimensions, Weight, Quantity or type of commodity are different than those onsigned in our Load Confirmation Agreement, the carrier or before different than those onsigned in our Load Confirmation Agreement, the carrier or before different than those onsigned in our Load Confirmation Agreement, the carrier or provide to RUST notices. Before Carl Agreement, the carrier or to pay any extra charges without AUTHORIZATION.

## Phone: (404) 947-5323 | Fax:

Please sign and return via fax or email to support@cntlogistics.net

Carrier Signature: MC#:

Samm Stanojevic Driver Name: Driver Phone#:

Please call (404) 947-5323 immediately with any questions, concerns, or problems Send Invoicing to: CNT Logistics | 6923 Maynardville Pike - Suite 364 | KNOXVILLE, TN 37918

hip From: PRODUX WOR 5775 POST RO JACKSON, TN SID#: hip To: Continental Express L	DAD #1503		Bill of Lading No.			
SID#: hip To:		1503		Bill of Lading No: PDX1031 BARCODE SPACE		
hip To:	SID#-			Carrier Name: Steam Logistics		
•		FOB	Trailer No: PS2			
Continental Express L	Location No:		Seal Number(s):	F347400	54	
C/O ABC Recycled V 101 Mark Street Suite	/inyls e A		SCAC: Pro No:			
Wood Dale, Illinois 60 CID#:		G FOB		BARCODES	PACE	
reight Charge Terms (prepaid unle	이 같은 것은 것 같은 것이지 않는 것으로 같은 그가 잘 가지 않지 것 같은 것 같이다.		Special Instruction	ns:	Master B0	
Prepaid Collect	D 3rd Party		•	e Delivery 24hr	s in advance <sup>4</sup>	
iu rty rieigiit Ghaiges - Bi			Contact	Steve Santows	iki	
			<u>steve@c</u> 847-595	continentalexpr -7150	esslines.com	
Peckage TTTT TYPE DIMES	Weight H.M. (X)	Customer	Commodity Dee Commodities requiring special or stowing must be so marked and with ordinary care. See	cription additional care or attention	LTL On In handling or NMFC No.	
23 BOX 48 X 40 X 48	(168) 8 in. 43,249	Order # 2020-678	stowing must be so marked and with ordinary care. See PA6 BLACK REGRIND, O	and the second sec	transportation 349	
63 /						
		-				
			2364	ILARDS	BANTNER	
			REC	BV: 705	10-0-	
					01	
23		ntale	1			
23 Where the rate is dependent on value, or writing the agreed or declared value of	shinners are moulined to state on	<b>Otals</b> ecifically in	The carrier shall not make	delivery of this shipmen	t without payment of freight ar	
	shippers are required to state sp f the property as follows:	ecifically in	other lawful charges.	delivery of this shipmen	t without payment of freight ar	
Where the rate is dependent on value, writing the agreed or declared value of The agreed or declared value of the pro tot exceeding	shippers are required to state sp f the property as follows:	ecifically in	<ul> <li>other lawful charges.</li> </ul>	delivery of this shipmen	t without payment of freight a	